
Applicazio

ni Auto

NISSAN

NISSAN 

ALMERA 

II (N16)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2003/01 - 

2006/09

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

NISSAN 

ALMERA 

II 

Hatchbac

k (N16)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2003/01 - 

2006/09

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

NISSAN 

QASHQAI 

/ 

QASHQAI 

+2 I (J10, 

JJ10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2007/02 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 292

1.5 dCi 2007/02 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 764

1.5 dCi 2007/02 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.5 dCi 2007/02 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 282

1.5 dCi 2008/07 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 410

1.5 dCi 2008/07 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 282

1.5 dCi 2008/07 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 292

1.5 dCi 2010/01 - 

2013/12

1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 430
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NISSAN 

QASHQAI 

II 

Fuoristra

da chiuso 

(J11, 

J11_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2013/11 - 1461 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 636

RENAU

LT

RENAULT 

GRAND 

SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2004/04 - 1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

1.5 dCi 2006/06 - 

2008/11

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(JM02, 

JM13)

2004/04 - 1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

1.5 dCi 

(JM1E)

2005/05 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.5 dCi 

(JM1E)

2005/05 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K P 732

1.6 2004/04 - 1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 782

1.6 2004/04 - 1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 2006/06 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 788

1.6 2006/06 - 

2008/11

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812

1.6 Flex 2006/06 - 

2008/11

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

K4M 766

2.0 2004/04 - 1998 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 771

2.0 2004/04 - 1998 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 770

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

II 

(BG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.6 16V 

(BG0A, 

BG0L)

2001/03 - 

2005/05

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 710

1.6 16V 

(BG0A, 

BG0L)

2001/03 - 

2005/05

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 714

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

II 

Grandtou

r (KG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 16V 

(KG0A, 

KG0L)

2001/03 - 

2007/12

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 714

1.6 16V 

(KG0A, 

KG0L)

2001/03 - 

2007/12

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 710

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I (BA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(BA0D, 

BA1H, 

BA0W, 

BA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.4 16V 

(BA0D, 

BA1H, 

BA0W, 

BA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, 

BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709



1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, 

BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, 

BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, 

BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, 

BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 704

1.6 16V 

(BA04, 

BA0B, 

BA11, 

BA1J, 

BA16, 

BA19, 

BA1K, 

BA1V,...

1999/03 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 LPG 2000/10 - 

2002/08

1598 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K4M 704

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I 

Cabriolet 

(EA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.4 16V 

(EA0D, 

EA1H, 

EA0W, 

EA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.4 16V 

(EA0D, 

EA1H, 

EA0W, 

EA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.6 16V 

(EA04, 

EA0B, 

EA11, 

EA1J)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(EA04, 

EA0B, 

EA11, 

EA1J)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 16V 

(EA04, 

EA0B, 

EA11, 

EA1J)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

1.6 16V 

(EA04, 

EA0B, 

EA11, 

EA1J)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(LA0D, 

LA1H, 

lA0W, 

LA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.4 16V 

(LA0D, 

LA1H, 

lA0W, 

LA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, 

LA16, 

LA19, 

LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701



1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, 

LA16, 

LA19, 

LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, 

LA16, 

LA19, 

LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, 

LA16, 

LA19, 

LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706

1.6 16V 

(LA00, 

LA04, 

LA0B, 

LA11, 

LA16, 

LA19, 

LA1J, 

LA1K,...

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I Coach 

(DA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(DA0D, 

DA1H, 

DA0W, 

DA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 700

1.4 16V 

(DA0D, 

DA1H, 

DA0W, 

DA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.4 16V 

(DA0D, 

DA1H, 

DA0W, 

DA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750



1.6 16V 

(DA0B, 

DA04, 

DA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

1.6 16V 

(DA0B, 

DA04, 

DA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 16V 

(DA0B, 

DA04, 

DA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(DA0B, 

DA04, 

DA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/07

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

I 

Grandtou

r (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(KA0D, 

KA1H, 

KA0W, 

KA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

1.4 16V 

(KA0D, 

KA1H, 

KA0W, 

KA10)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.4 e 

(KA0V)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 626

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 704

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

1.6 16V 

(KA0B, 

KA04, 

KA11)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700



1.6 e 

(KA0F)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7M 702

1.6 e 

(KA0F)

1999/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7M 703

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II 

(BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 2003/10 - 

2008/02

1390 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 732

1.4 16V 

(BM0B, 

CM0B)

2002/11 - 

2008/02

1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730

1.4 16V 

(BM0B, 

CM0B)

2002/11 - 

2008/02

1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740

1.5 dCi 

(BM02, 

BM13, 

BM2A, 

CM02, 

CM13)

2003/10 - 

2008/02

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

1.5 dCi 

(BM02, 

BM13, 

BM2A, 

CM02, 

CM13)

2003/10 - 

2008/02

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 729

1.5 dCi 

(BM0F, 

BM0T, 

BM2B, 

CM0F, 

CM0T)

2002/09 - 

2008/02

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

1.5 dCi 

(BM16, 

CM16)

2007/01 - 

2009/03

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(BM1E, 

CM1E)

2005/05 - 

2008/06

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(BM1E, 

CM1E)

2005/05 - 

2008/06

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.5 dCi 

(BM1F, 

CM1F)

2005/05 - 

2008/02

1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 724

1.6 2005/06 - 

2008/02

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 788

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2008/06

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2008/06

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2008/06

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760



1.6 16V 

(BM0C, 

CM0C)

2002/11 - 

2008/02

1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 Bifuel 2005/06 - 

2008/02

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K4M 788

1.6 Flex-

Fuel

2007/01 - 

2008/02

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

K4M 788

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II 

Cassone / 

Furgonat

o / 

Promiscu

o (KM_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 

(KM02)

2003/08 - 

2009/07

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

1.5 dCi 

(KM0F)

2003/08 - 

2009/07

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

1.5 dCi 

(KM1E)

2003/08 - 

2009/07

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.5 dCi 

(KM1F)

2005/05 - 

2009/07

1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 724

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II Coupé-

Cabriolet 

(EM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 

(EM16)

2007/01 - 

2009/06

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(EM1E)

2006/03 - 

2009/01

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.6 2003/09 - 

2009/03

1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 2003/09 - 

2009/03

1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 2005/06 - 

2009/03

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 788

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2008/06

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2008/06

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2008/06

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812



1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2008/06

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II 

Hatchbac

k Van 

(KM0/2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.5 dCi 2005/04 - 

2008/02

1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 724

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II Station 

wagon 

(KM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 2003/08 - 

2009/07

1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730

1.4 2003/08 - 

2009/07

1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740

1.5 dCi 

(KM02, 

KM13)

2004/02 - 

2006/03

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 729

1.5 dCi 

(KM02, 

KM13)

2004/02 - 

2006/03

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

1.5 dCi 

(KM0F, 

KM0T, 

KM2B)

2003/08 - 

2006/05

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

1.5 dCi 

(KM16)

2007/01 - 

2009/07

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(KM16)

2007/01 - 

2009/07

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

1.5 dCi 

(KM16, 

KM1E)

2005/05 - 

2008/06

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.5 dCi 

(KM16, 

KM1E)

2005/05 - 

2008/06

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(KM1F)

2005/05 - 

2009/07

1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 724

1.6 2003/08 - 

2009/07

1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 2003/08 - 

2009/07

1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 16V 2005/05 - 

2009/07

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 762



1.6 16V 2005/05 - 

2009/07

1598 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 768

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2009/08

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2009/08

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2009/08

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 

2009/08

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 16V Hi-

Flex

2008/02 - 

2009/07

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

K4M 856

1.6 LPG 

16V

2006/01 - 

2009/08

1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K4M 760

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II Tre 

volumi 

(LM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 2003/09 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740

1.4 2003/09 - 1390 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 732

1.4 2003/09 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730

1.5 dCi 

(LM02, 

LM13, 

LM2A)

2004/02 - 

2010/12

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 729

1.5 dCi 

(LM02, 

LM13, 

LM2A)

2004/02 - 

2010/12

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

1.5 dCi 

(LM0F, 

LM0T, 

LM2B)

2003/08 - 

2010/12

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

1.5 dCi 

(LM16)

2003/10 - 

2010/12

1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(LM1E)

2005/05 - 

2010/12

1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.5 dCi 

(LM1F)

2005/05 - 

2010/12

1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 724

1.6 2003/09 - 1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 2003/09 - 1598 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 768

1.6 2003/09 - 1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 2003/09 - 

2008/11

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 2003/09 - 

2008/11

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 2005/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 762

1.6 16V 

(LM1R, 

LM0C)

2006/01 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812



1.6 16V 

(LM1R, 

LM0C)

2006/01 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 16V 

(LM1R, 

LM0C)

2006/01 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760

1.6 16V 

(LM1R, 

LM0C)

2006/01 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813

1.6 Hi-Flex 2006/03 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

K4M 766

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

Scenic 

(JA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 16V 

(JA0B, 

JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 16V 

(JA0B, 

JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

1.6 16V 

(JA0B, 

JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 16V 

(JA0B, 

JA04, 

JA11)

1998/04 - 

1999/10

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 704

RENAULT 

SCÉNIC I 

MPV / 

Space 

wagon 

(JA0/1_, 

FA0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 16V 

(JA0D, 

JA1H, 

Ja0W, 

JA10)

1999/09 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

1.4 16V 

(JA0D, 

JA1H, 

Ja0W, 

JA10)

1999/09 - 

2003/08

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714



1.6 2001/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

1.6 2001/03 - 

2003/08

1598 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, 

JA15, 

JA19, 

JA1V, 

JA2B, 

JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 776

1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, 

JA15, 

JA19, 

JA1V, 

JA2B, 

JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 707

1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, 

JA15, 

JA19, 

JA1V, 

JA2B, 

JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706

1.6 (JA00, 

JA16, 

JA15, 

JA19, 

JA1V, 

JA2B, 

JA2C, 

JA0B)

1999/09 - 

2003/09

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

1.6 BiFuel 

(JA04)

1999/09 - 

2001/04

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K4M 704

1.6 BiFuel 

(JA04)

1999/09 - 

2001/04

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K4M 712

RENAULT 

SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 (JM0B, 

JM0H, 

JM1A)

2003/06 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 770

1.4 (JM0B, 

JM0H, 

JM1A)

2003/06 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740

1.4 (JM0B, 

JM0H, 

JM1A)

2003/06 - 1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730



1.5 dCi 

(JM02, 

JM13)

2003/11 - 1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 729

1.5 dCi 

(JM02, 

JM13)

2003/11 - 1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

1.5 dCi 

(JM0F)

2003/06 - 1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

1.5 dCi 

(JM16)

2007/01 - 1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 734

1.5 dCi 

(JM1E)

2005/05 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 732

1.5 dCi 

(JM1F)

2005/05 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 724

1.6 2006/06 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 788

1.6 (JM0C, 

JM0J, 

JM1B)

2003/06 - 1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 782

1.6 (JM0C, 

JM0J, 

JM1B)

2003/06 - 1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761

1.6 16V 

(JM1R)

2005/10 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706

1.6 16V 

(JM1R)

2005/10 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 766

1.6 16V 

(JM1R)

2005/10 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813

1.6 16V 

(JM1R)

2005/10 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812

1.6 BiFuel 2003/08 - 

2006/05

1598 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

K4M 764

1.6 Hi-Flex 2005/03 - 

2010/07

1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

K4M 766


